Agenda

-Quiz vocabulary

-Page 11: Let’s finish names and let’s Choose a
Spanish NAME

-Notes: Numeros del 0-100

-Practica de numeros.

-México: P. 12. Take notes.




QUIZ 2 VOCABULARY

Buenos tardes:
Hasta manana:
iExcelente!:

Y Ud.?

Mucho gusto:
Senor:

Escuchen:

.Puedo ir al bano?:
No sé:

No hay de que:



Let’s finish: Names in Spanish

* Girls: When you get married, you lose your
second last name and you adopt your

husband’s

 Page 11: Read names...

* |n Spanish the name is like this:
— First Name
— Middle Name
— 15t Last name (Father)
— 2nd Last name (Mother)




Los numeros 0-100

Cero—0 Once - 11 20 + : Veinti...
Uno-1 Doce - 12 30 - Treinta

Dos — 2 Trece - 13 30+ : Treinta y ...
Tres — 3 Catorce - 14 40 - Cuarenta
Cuatro—4 Quince - 15 50 - Cincuenta
Cinco—5  Dieciseis—16 g0 - Sesenta
Seis — 6 Diecisiete-17 70 - Setenta

Siete — 7 Dieciocho—-18 g0 - Ochenta
Ocho -8 Diecinueve —19 90 - Noventa
Nueve—9 Veinte-20 100 - CIEN
Diez - 10



100:

3+5:

18-2:

25+5:

100-50:




Your phone number.
Your age

Your house number
75

99

66

14

20

76

o8

010



